RYC Junior Invitational Scratch Sheet as 0of 8/6/20 @ 1800

Fleet

C420
C420
C420
C420
C420
C420
C420
C420
C420
C420

Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva

Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial
Laser Radial

Skipper

Asher Beck

Liam Brown

Owen Grainger

Aly Janssen

Luca LaRosa

Cole Nightingale
Freddie Parkin
Richard Sykes
Harrison Thompson
George Walker

Sophia Alexopoulos
Aidan Cassidy
Michael Donovan
Teddy Dunne
Elizabeth Jacobsson
Charlie Koven
Leighton Krueger
James Martines
Hadden Woods
Ainsley Sahrbeck

Gabby Ahitow
Owen Chickering
William Clark
Connor Davidson
Sophia Debs
Thomas Donovan
Annabelle Elkin
Sebastian Fisher
Simon Grogan
Brendan Haidinger
Lizzy Haidinger
Arianna Kedersha
Max Krueger
Edward Lansing
Luka Leonidov
Andrew Loeffel
Billy Morris

Lily Ornstein
Arielle Rieder
Davis Riley

Ben Sheppard
Conrad Straden
Elle Sykes
Robbie Upton
Neil Flynn

Martha Schuessler

Laser Standard Angus Manion

Crew

Eric Lorenz

Harry Manion

Lillie Foster
Reese Clark

LolaLaRosa
Ryan Costikyan
Thomas Whidden
Maggie Whidden
Annalong
Andrew Dyment

Charlotte Straden
Kate Cassidy
Patrick Donovan

TBD

Mollie Wood

Marco Sethi

Eloise Sheffield
Nicco Carlson
Harrison Kittell
Sierra Erensen

Sail Number Yacht Club

8478
6205
553399
USA7005
6000
5898
8924
8474
9095
6896

7275
7034
7686
7396
7291
7137
TBD

5735
7399
7275

164223
207160
usvi
184481
216514
165096
209642
172101
188850
216845
209671
199607
TBD
1234
155222
200204
170341
209637
185858
205453
186557
170695
209209
201267
175575
TBD

21017

Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
American Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Noroton Yacht Club

Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club

Riverside Yacht Club
Huguenot Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Indian Harbor Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Rocky Point Club

Indian Harbor Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club

Huguenot Yacht Club
Indian Harbor Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
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Indian Harbor Yacht Club
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Riverside Yacht Club
Huguenot Yacht Club
Huguenot Yacht Club
Huguenot Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Indian Harbor Yacht Club
Noroton Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Riverside Yacht Club
Stamford Yacht Club
Noroton Yacht Club
Indian Harbor Yacht Club

Riverside Yacht Club



